

CR 298/2007 (Regn. no. 298/2007)

Order dt. 24-11-2022.

Complainant is absent by filing petition praying for time. Accused persons (10) on c/b are also absent by filing petition praying for time. Today is fixed for examination u/s 313 of CrPC.

Prayer is considered and allowed for the ends of justice.

To 06-01-2023 for examination u/s 313 of CrPC.

Surety to produce all the accused persons.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.